technical data sheet
Framed Pivot Shower Door
Code
SHPV760F
Description
760mm framed pivot shower door
Features
• 1900mm high
• 6mm toughened safety glass
• Aquagleam Anticalc coating for easy cleaning
• Polished chrome design handle
• Frame in polished silver finish
• Reversible
• 20mm adjustment
Alternative Option
SHPV800F: 800mm framed pivot shower door
SHPV900F: 900mm framed pivot shower door
Compatible Side panels
SHSID700F: 700mm framed shower side panel
SHSID760F: 760mm framed shower side panel
SHSID800F: 800mm framed shower side panel
SHSID900F: 900mm framed shower side panel
Material
6mm clear toughened safety glass
Finish
Polished silver effect frame
Size
760mm x 19000mm
call us 01474 338300
e-mail us sales@theswc.co.uk
visit us www.theswc.co.uk
Width Height Entry Width Adjustment
760 mm 1900mm 519mm 724-764 mm
800 mm 1900mm 555mm 764-804 mm
900 mm 1900mm 555mm 864-904 mm
Front View Exterior View